Vierball

Mittelholsteinischer Golf-Club Aukrug

Stableford

Stableford - Netto

Rng
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Pos. Name

1

Bartels, Dietrich
Bast, Dieter
Lange-Jansen, Gerhard
Hause, Christel
Ruhle, Martin
Ruhle, Sabine
Sander, Klaus
Sander, Vera
Nissen, Bernd-Uwe
Fels, Dieter

Groy, Wolfgang
Groy, Iris

Glnther, Dr. Stefan
Hagel, Dieter
Kaselau, Bernd
Volquarts, Klaus D.
Lamp, Gerd
Libbert, Ulrich
Obermoller, Dieter
Frahm, Hans Jiirgen
Beyer, Carsten
Beyer, Eike

Krause, Hugo
Krause, Jutta

Stolz, Dr. Joachim
Stolz, Astrid

Weigt, Harald
Ridiger, Wolfgang
Rieke, Marion
Rieke, Georg-Wilhelm

Rosemeier, Horst

Aukrug-Vierer

Heimatclub

Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Stlfeld, GC

Stlfeld, GC

Altenhof, GC

Altenhof, GC

Forde-GC

Forde-GC

Altenhof, GC

Altenhof, GC
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Haseldorf, GC Gut

Bad Bramstedt, GC

Bad Bramstedt, GC
Kitzeberg, GC
Krogaspe, GP

Hof Berg, GC

Hof Berg, GC

Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Jersbek, GC

Jersbek, GC

Haseldorf, GC Gut

HCPI®

18,8
23,4
18,3
26,5
19,2
26,5
16,7
26,3
19,6
26,3
18,0
24,9
24,6
24,6
17,9
22,7
16,9
26,5
19,7
21,8
25,4
26,5
24,3
26,5
25,6
26,5
24,9
24,9
23,5
24,8
20,6

C.HCP P.HCP Rd1l Ges.
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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Faust, Wolfhard
Stier, Michael
Wobig, Burkhard
Hansohm, Harald
Strohmeyer, Alfred
Molinas, Victor
Paulsen, Jens
Naumann, Edeltraut
Schroder, Claudia
Becker, Michael
Schiller, Uwe

Saf3, Dirk

Richter, Arndt
Fischer, Bernd
Paulsen, Dr. Joachim
Frank, Hans-Ulrich
Krayenhagen, Hans

Hamann, Susanne

Tiedemann, Prof. Dr.

Claus
Rathje, Claus

Rathje, Traute

Haseldorf, GC Gut
Am Donner Kleve, GC
Am Donner Kleve, GC
Krogaspe, GP
Krogaspe, GP
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Altenhof, GC
Altenhof, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Schlei, GC An der
Altenhof, GC
Altenhof, GC
Altenhof, GC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC

Uhlenhorst, G&LC

Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC

20,6
19,8
22,0
23,2
26,5
19,3
23,6
21,9
26,5
21,5
26,5
20,1
24,1
22,2
24,1
21,0
26,5
26,5

26,5

23,1
23,5
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